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1 CLOSER The Chainsmokers Feat. Halsey <P>7 COL/SME G010003574255S
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Calvin Harris Feat. Rihanna

Major Lazer Feat. Justin Bieber & MØ

Flume Feat. Kai

Sia

Flume Feat. Tove Lo

Jonas Blue Feat. Dakota

Jonas Blue

Sia Feat. Kendrick Lamar

Mike Perry

Galantis

Martin Garrix & Bebe Rexha

Clean Bandit Feat. Sean Paul & Anne-Marie

Topic Feat. Nico Santos

Snakehips Feat. Tinashe & Chance The Rapper

Calvin Harris

Imany

Cheat Codes Feat. Kris Kross Amsterdam

Peking Duk Feat. Elliphant

Nevada Feat. Mark Morrison & Fetty Wap

Duke Dumont

Major Lazer Feat. MØ & DJ Snake

Major Lazer Feat. Nyla & Fuse ODG

Gnash Feat. Olivia O'Brien

Rüfüs

Cheat Codes & Dante Klein

Marcus Marr & Chet Faker

Robin Schulz Feat. Francesco Yates

Tobtok Feat. River

Rudimental Feat. Ed Sheeran

Skrillex & Rick Ross

ZHU x Skrillex x THEY

Mashd N Kutcher

Troye Sivan

Sigala

The Chainsmokers Feat. Xylo

Mura Masa Feat. A$ap Rocky

Lost Frequencies

David Guetta Feat. Sia

Omi

Diplo

Hermitude Feat. Mataya & Young Tapz

Flume Feat. Vince Staples & Kucka

Skrillex & Diplo Feat. Justin Bieber

Charlotte Devaney Feat. Snoop Dogg

Safia

Era Istrefi

Martin Solveig Feat. Tkay Maidza

David Guetta Feat. Sia & Fetty Wap
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MOS/UMA

FCL
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NEON/UMA

EW/WAR
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COL/SME
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EMI

MOS/UMA

COL/SME
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MOS/UMA

VIR/EMI

UL/SME

BM2/WAR

ELEF/INE

FCL

ATL/WAR

MOT/UMA
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UL/SME

VIR/EMI

CAP/WAR
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THIS IS WHAT YOU CAME FOR

COLD WATER

NEVER BE LIKE YOU

CHEAP THRILLS

SAY IT

FAST CAR

PERFECT STRANGERS

THE GREATEST

THE OCEAN

NO MONEY

IN THE NAME OF LOVE

ROCKABYE

HOME

ALL MY FRIENDS

MY WAY

DON'T BE SO SHY (FILATOV & KARAS REMIX)

SEX

STRANGER

THE MACK

OCEAN DRIVE

LEAN ON

LIGHT IT UP

I HATE U, I LOVE U

YOU WERE RIGHT

LET ME HOLD YOU (TURN ME ON)

THE TROUBLE WITH US

SUGAR

FAST CAR

LAY IT ALL ON ME

PURPLE LAMBORGHINI

WORKING FOR IT

MY SUNSHINE

YOUTH

SWEET LOVIN'

SETTING FIRES

LOVE$ICK

REALITY

TITANIUM

CHEERLEADER (FELIX JAEHN REMIX)

BE RIGHT THERE

THE BUZZ

SMOKE & RETRIBUTION

WHERE ARE U NOW

FLIP IT

MAKE THEM WHEELS ROLL

BONBON

DO IT RIGHT

BANG MY HEAD

50 ARE YOU WITH ME Lost Frequencies <P>2 MOS/UMA

G0100035343662

190295921811

FCL160

US-RC1-15-02935

FCL160C

00602547737007

00602547909176

IR25053DS

G010003531923O

075679911278

G0100035886837

190295887728

DE-LJ8-15-19756

G0100034173159

G010003609596W

4785417

4781721

G0100036229326

00602557206456

602547529206

QM-UY4-15-00008

825646599677

075679914217

G010003361884Y

5712782

FCL172A

825646045839

4775657

825646190881

075679907981

G010003398133B

825646507696

00602547626479

4775604

G010003611904P

5717026

00602547572158

6787995

G0100032767486

825646892785

ACE120

FCL160B

US-AT2-15-00555

602547545596

825646390212

G0100035569706

4794712

825646806775

4732713

© 1988-2017 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.



CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     TY THIS YEAR

2016
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

© 1988-2017 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.

ARIA TOP 100 DANCE SINGLES CHART (51 - 100)

51 WAKE ME UP Avicii <P>9 UNI/UMA 3745248
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Rüfüs

Chet Faker

Galantis

David Guetta Feat. Zara Larsson

Empire Of The Sun

Timmy Trumpet Feat. Savage

Flume

Peking Duk Feat. Nicole Millar

Robin Schulz & David Guetta Feat. Cheat Codes

Rüfüs

DJ Snake Feat. Justin Bieber

Galantis

Steve Aoki & Louis Tomlinson

DJ Snake Feat. George Maple

Gnarls Barkley

Safia

Galantis & Hook N Sling

Clean Bandit Feat. Jess Glynne

Zay Hilfigerrr & Zayion McCall

Nicole Millar

Jonas Blue Feat. Raye

Swedish House Mafia Feat. John Martin

Pnau

Sigala Feat. John Newman, Nile Rodgers

Major Lazer Feat. Wild Belle

Pitbull Feat. Ke$ha

Mura Masa

The Black Eyed Peas

Flume & Chet Faker

Daft Punk Feat. Pharrell Williams

Peking Duk Feat. Benjamin Joseph

Rüfüs

Rudimental Feat. Anne-Marie & Will Heard

Hayden James

DJ Snake & AlunaGeorge

Ariana Grande Feat. Zedd

Avicii

Safia

Avicii

Avicii

Throttle Feat. LunchMoney Lewis & Aston Mer…

Major Lazer Feat. Ellie Goulding & Tarrus Riley

Calvin Harris

Clean Bandit Feat. Louisa Johnson

Flume Feat. Vic Mensa

Flume Feat. Jezzabell Doran

Avicii

Honne & Izzy Bizu
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INNERBLOOM

TALK IS CHEAP

RUNAWAY (U & I)

THIS ONE'S FOR YOU

HIGH AND LOW

FREAKS

HOLDIN ON

HIGH

SHED A LIGHT

LIKE AN ANIMAL

LET ME LOVE YOU

PEANUT BUTTER JELLY

JUST HOLD ON

TALK

CRAZY

OVER YOU

LOVE ON ME

RATHER BE

JUJU ON THAT BEAT (TZ ANTHEM)

TREMBLE

BY YOUR SIDE

DON'T YOU WORRY CHILD

CHAMELEON

GIVE ME YOUR LOVE

BE TOGETHER

TIMBER

WHAT IF I GO?

I GOTTA FEELING

LOCKJAW EP

GET LUCKY

SAY MY NAME

SAY A PRAYER FOR ME

RUMOUR MILL

JUST A LOVER

YOU KNOW YOU LIKE IT

BREAK FREE

WAITING FOR LOVE

EMBRACING ME

THE NIGHTS

HEY BROTHER

MONEY MAKER

POWERFUL

SUMMER

TEARS

LOSE IT

SLEEPLESS

LEVELS

SOMEONE WHO LOVES YOU

100 DON'T WORRY ABOUT ME Frances CAP/EMI

G010003446492R

FCL107A

US-AT2-14-04266

190295927905

00602557109863

3779026

AU-FF0-05-00393

3774221

190295874766

G010003414619N

QM-ZSY-16-00015

US-AT2-15-00659

G010003657653T

4777611

5101143282

190295929640

075679904621

GB-AHS-13-00498

US-AT2-16-02929

4776493

00602557227314

9793375

5728112

4791729

QM-UY4-15-00009

G010003064808G

4785115

2712911

FCL97

G0100029758145

4745545

SWEATDS199

GB-AHS-15-00260

FCL181

4706674

3794180

4738151

825646043132

4715569

CH-313-13-40084

190295949204

QM-UY4-15-00013

G010003132811G

190295941994

AU-FF0-16-00797

AU-FF0-05-00300

2789533

190295975678

4783677




